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I°ANNUALITA ’

Fogliol

N NASCITANOMINATIVO RESIDENZA ETA‘ ALLA
LAUREA LAUREA DI LAUREA

DATA 1)“ WHORE DATA DI ANZIANITA'

1 GUIDA MARCO 1°
2 TONA DIEGO

3 PIANA FILIPPO 1°
4 GIAQUINTA LODOVICA 1°

5 TRECARICHI ANDREA CALOGERO 1°
6 D'URSO ROSA MARIA 1°

7 FODALE CATERINA MARIA 1°
8 CASTORINA WALTER 1°

9 DAMERINO GIUSAEPPE 1° ‘
10 MANGIAPANE FRANCESCA 1°

11 FUSCO ANTONIO 1°

12 CATALANO GLORIA 1°

13 CUTULI FABRIZIA 1°
14 VALENTINO SALVATORE MARIA 1°
15 VOLPE CALOGERO 1° '

16 GIBILISCO FABIO 1°
17 ABBATE TIZIANA 1°
18 FRITTITTA VALENTINA 1°

19 AMMIRANTE SARA TERESA 1°
20 CARAGLIANO EMANUELE 1°

31/10/1993

07/02/1994
21/12/1992
07/12/1994

05/12/1994
07/12/1 994
27/10/1994

29/01 /1 991
21/09/1994
21/07/1994

19/09/1992

01/06/1994
27/05/1994
16/05/1993

07/04/1994
02/02/1994

23/12/1993
19/02/1994
12/02/1993
27/10/1991

AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
Amano
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBHO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMHTO
AMBHO

23,7389
24,4611
24,5972
24,6056
24,6139
24,6306
24,7361
24,7417
24,8472
25,0139
25,0861
25,1500
25,1556
25,1667
25,2944
25,4750
25,5722
25,6806
25,7028
25,7528
Pagina 1

26/07/2017
23/07/2018

26/07/2017
15/07/2019
16/07/2019

24/07/2019
22/07/2019

26/10/2015
26/07/2019
26/07/2019

20/1 0/201 7
25/07/2019

23/07/2019
16/07/2018
23/07/2019

23/07/2019
19/07/2019

24/10/2019
25/10/2018
28/07/2017

284,8667
2935333
295,1667
295,2667
295,3667
2955667
296,8333
296,9000
298,1667
300,1667
301,0333
301,8000
301,8667
302,0000
303,5333
305,70o0
306,8667
2108,1667
3084333
309,0333
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21 GRUTTA EUGENIA MARIA 1°
22 PENNISI VINCENZO 1°

23 OROGLIO FLAVIO GAETANO 1°

24 RANDISI FLAVIA 1°
25 GIAMBALVO MASSIMO 1°

26 PICCOLO ALESSIA 1°

27 ARMATA MARIA 1°

28 VITALE MARIA PAOLA 1°
29 PONTE CARMEN MARIA

30 SANTAMARIA AMALIACHIARA b1 °

31 CALANDRA ILLUMINATO

32 CHIARENZA CONCETTA 1°
33 ADAMO GIUSEPPE
34 TERRANO PERA ROSSELLA b1° ,

35 SPANO’ FEDERICO 1°
36 SAAB RINALDO MARIA WISSAM 1°

37 SPARACINO PIETRO 1°
38 SANZONE PIERFRANCESCO 1°
39 RAO MARCO

40 GUIDA MARCO 2°
41 PIANA FILIPPO 2°

42 GIAQUINTA LODOVICA 2°
43 TRECARICHI ANDREA CALOGERO 2°

44 D'URSO ROSA MARIA 2°
45 FODALE CATERINA MARIA 2°

25/09/1992

02/05/1993
29/04/1992

20/05/1992
14/04/1993

09/07/1992
12/05/1992

17/08/1991

02/05/1991

08/08/1980
02/041' 1 989
25/10/1987

09/03/1989
15/02/1990
29/04/1990
06/01/1990
28/02/1987
1 9/10/1988

18/02/1984
31/1 0/1 993
21/12/1992

O7/12/1994
05/12/1994

07/12/1994
27/10/1994

AMBWO

AMBWO
AMBWO

AMHTO
AMBWO

AMBWO
AMBWO

AMHTO

AMHTO
AMBWO

AMBWO
AMHTO
AMBWO

AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMBWO
AMMTO
AMHTO

SCKM
SCRM

SCKM
SCHM
QCKM

SCHM

Fogliol

25,8361
25,8778
25,9083
26,4056
26,5083
26,7028
26,8556
27,1694
27,2056
27,2111
27,5639
28,4111
29,0306
29,0944
29,2333
29,5472
29,6528
30,9889
35,4278
23,7389
24,5972
24,6056
24,6139
24,6306
24,7361

Pagina 2

26/07/2018

18/03/2019
26/03/2018
16/10/2018

17/10/2019

22/03/2019
20/03/2019

18/10/2018
16/07/2018

24/1 0/2007
25/1 0/201 6

23/03/2016
20/03/2018

19/03/2019
23/07/2019
23/07/2019

25/10/2016
15/10/2019
22/07/2019
26/07/2017

26/07/2017
15/07/2019
16/07/2019

24/07/2019
22/07/2019

310,0333
310,5333
310,9000
316,8667
318,1000
320,4333
322,2667
326,033.?»
326,4667
326,51-333
330,7667
340,933.?»
348,3667
349,1333
350,8000
354,566?
355,8333
371,8667
425,1333
284,8667
295,1667
295,2667
295,3667
295,5667
296,8333
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46 CASTORINA WALTER 2°

47 DAMERINO GIUSEPPE 2°
48 MANGIAPANE FRANCESCA 2°

49 ACCARDO TIZIANO

50 FUSCO ANTONIO 2°

51 CATALANO GLORIA 2°
52 CUTULI FABRIZIA 2°

53 VALENTINO SALVATORE MARIA 2°
54 SCAPELLATO ALESSIA
55 VOLPE CALOGERO 2°

56 COMMARE GIORGIO
57 GIBILISCO FABIO 2°
58 DIBENEDETTO MARCO

59 ABBATE TIZIANA 2°
60 LA ROSA GIULIANA
61 CENTAMORE SALVATORE
62 FRITTITTA VALENTINA 2°

63 AMMIRANTE SARA TERESA 2°
64 MUSCA GIUSEPPINA IRENE

65 CARAGLIANO EMANUELE 2°
66 GRUTTA EUGENIA MARIA 2°

67 PENNISI VINCENZO 2°
68 D'ORSI ROSSELLA
69 OROGLIO FLAVIO GAETANO 2°
70 RANDISI FLAVIA 2°

29/01/1991

21/09/1994

21/07/1994
12/07/1994

19/09/1992
01/06/1994

27/05/1994

16/051' 1 993
18/08/1994

07/04/1994
19/02/1981
02/02/1994
22/01/1993

23/12/1993
04/12/1992

04/12/1992
19/02/1994

12/02/1993
03/11/1993
27/1 0/1 991

25/09/1992
02/05/1993
27/08/1993

29/04/1992
20/05/1992

SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

Fogliol

24,7417
24,8472
25,0139
25,0389
25,0861
25,1500
25,1556
25,1667
25,1778
25,2944
25,4361
25,4750
25,5056
25,5722
25,6167
25,6250
25,6806
25,7028
25,7306
25,7528
25,8361
25,8778
25,9028
25,9083
26,4056

Pagina 3

26/10/201 5
26/07/201 9
26/07/2019
26107/2019
20/10/2017
25/07/2019
23/07/201 9
16/07/201 8
22/1 0/201 9
23/07/2019
26/07/2006
23/07/2019
24/07/2018
19/07/2019
16/07/201 8
19/07/2018
24/10/2019
25/10/2018
26/07/2019
28/07/201 7
26/07/2018
1 8/03/2019
22/07/2019
26/03/2018
16/10/2018

296,9000
298,1667
300,1667
300,4667
301,0333
301,8000
301,8667
302,0000
302,1333
303,5333
305,2333
305,7000
306,0667
306,8667
307,4000
307,5000
308,1667
3084333
308,7667
309,0333
310,o333
310,5333
310,8333
310,9000
316,8667
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71 MOSCHELLA FEDERICA CONCETTA
72 GIAMBALVO MASSIMO b2°
73 PICCOLO ALESSIA 2°

74 MUSTA EMANUELA MARIA
75 ARMATA MARIA 2°

76 VITALE MARIA PAOLA 2°
77 SANTAMARIA AMALIACHIARA 2°

78 AIELLO GIUSEPPE LUIG!

79 CHIARENZA CONCETTA 2°
80 TERRANO PERA ROSSELLA 2°
81 COMO FRANCESCA

82 SPANO' FEDERICO 2°
83 SAAB RINALDO MARIA WISSAM 2°

B4 SPARACINO PIETRO 2°
85 SANZONE PIERFRANCESCO 2°
86 SPECIALE ILEANA
87 PUGLIESE ROBERTO

01/05/1990
14/04/1993
09/07/1992

17/06/1992
12/05/1992

17/08/1991
08/08/1980

07/09/1991
25/10/1987

15/02/1990
17/01/1989

29/04/1990
06/01/1990

28/02/1987
19/1 0/1 988
26/09/1986

26/12/1987

SICILIA
SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
SICILIA

SICILIA
NESSUNA

Fogliol

26,4722
26,5083
26,7028
26,7611
26,8556
27,1694
27,2111
27,5556
28,4111
29,0944
29,1528
29,2333
29,5472
29,6528
30,9889
31,0750
30,2528

Pagina 4

21 /1 0/2016

1 7/10/2019
22/03/2019

21/03/2019
20/03/2019

1 8/1 0/2018
24/1 0/2007

27/03/2019
23/03/2016

19/03/2019
12/03/2018

23/07/2019
23/07/2019

25/10/2016
15/10/2019
23/1 0/201 7
27/03/2018

317,6667
318,1000
320,4333
321,1333
322,2667
326,0333
326,5333
330,6667
3410,9333
349,1333
349,8333
350,8000
354,5667
355,8333
371,8667
372,9000
363,0333
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